
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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End
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GS
AWA McLaren 570S GT4  1  21  21  21 13
TGM Racing LLC Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R  22  36  15  15 46
AWA McLaren 570S GT4  37  37  1  22 13
CarBahn with Peregrine racing Audi R8 GT4  38  41  4  4 39
Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  42  81  40  40 35
BimmerWorld BMW M4 GT4  82  82  1  1 82
Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  83  92  10  50 35
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  93  94  2  2 57
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Aston Martin Vantage GT4  95  100  6  6 60
Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  101  110  10  60 35

TCR
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR  1  16  16  16 5
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  17  19  3  3 61
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR  20  25  6  22 5
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  26  26  1  4 61
TEAM PREMAT Audi RS3 LMS TCR  27  29  3  3 18
Speed Syndicate Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR  30  37  8  8 23
Atlanta Speedwerks Honda Civic TCR  38  38  1  1 94
Speed Syndicate Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR  39  46  8  16 23
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  47  56  10  10 33
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  57  57  1  1 73
Forty7 Motorsports Hyundai Veloster N TCR  58  58  1  1 74
TEAM PREMAT Audi RS3 LMS TCR  59  82  24  27 18
Bryan Herta Autosport Hyundai Veloster N TCR  83  85  3  3 98
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  86  107  22  26 61
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